No. F2(8)Misc./03/Pt./

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR[PRE& R]

Dated: 25.8.2005

Sub: Nomination of Principal Information Officers & Appellate Authority.
Following is the details of Principal Information Officers and Appellate Authority in different department of DDA
Sr. | Name & Address of | Telephone | Jurisdiction Name & Address of Telephone E-mail ids
No. | PIOs (office) Appellate Authority (office)
1. Sh. R.K. Mishra, 24615810 Residential Plots Sh. R.K. Singh, 24698350 dirresland@dda.org.in
Director(Res. & CS/GH flats Commissioner(LD)DDA,
Lands) A-1/105, Vikas Sadan,
A-1/111, Vikas INA Colony, N.Delhi
Sadan.
2. Sh. O.P. Mishra, 24698783 Industrial, -do- -do- Osdlands@dda.org.in
0.S.D.(Lands) Institutional plots
A-2/209, Vikas and Old Scheme
Sadan, INA Branch
3. Sh. B.S. Jaglan, 24698631 Commercial Shops | -do- -do- Osdcl@dda.org.in
OS.D.(C.L) and plots.
A-2/203, Vikas
Sadan
4. Sh. Prahlad Singh, | 24697851 Lands Accounts -do- -do- dirIndcost@dda.org.in

Director(LC), B-2,




Vikas Sadan.

5. Sh. Rakesh 24617396 HIG, SFS and Smt. Asma Manzar, dirhousl@dda.org.in
Bhatnagar, Enforcement Commissioner(Housing)
Director(Housing)-I A-1/ 108, Vikas Sadan,
D-3, Vikas Sadan. INA Colony, N.Delhi
6. Sh. J.P. Aggarwal, 24690723 MIG, LIG, Janta -do- dirhous2@dda.org.in
Dir.(Housing)-II and EHS
D-Block, vikas
Sadan
7. Sh. S.K. Goyal, 24698758 Housing Accounts | -do- fah@dda.org.in
F.A.H., D-1, Vikas
Sadan
8. Sh. S.P. Padhy, 24698394 Land acquisition, | Sh. R.K. Vats, 24624487 Dirimi@dda.org.in
Director(LM)-1 Land Commissioner(LM)DDA
A-1/104, Vikas Management, B-Block, 31 Floor, Vikas
Sadan. Land Protection & | Sadan, INA Colony.
Resettlement of JJ
dwellers.
9. Sh. R.K. Sharma, 24622004 Personnel & Sh. Sunil Sharma, 24619946 Osdpers@dda.org.in
0O.S.D.(Personnel), Welfare Deptt. Commissioner(Pers.) B-
B-2/306, Vikas Block, G.Floor, Vikas
Sadan. Sadan, INA Colony.
10. [ Smt. Neemo Dhar, | 24616526 Nazarat, Public Sh. V.M. Bansal, 24623598 dirpr@dda.org.in
Director(PR), B- Relation, Press Commr.-cum-Secretary.
Blk., G.Floor, Vikas and Parl. & 4th Floor, B-Block, Vikas
Sadan. Coordn. Sadan, INA Colony.
11. | Sh. D.P. Dwivedi, 24622398 Vigilance Chief Vigilance Officer, 24621489 dirvigil@dda.org.in

Director(Vigilance)

DDA, 7th Floor, B-Block,




5th Floor, B-Blk.,
Vikas Sadan.

Vikas Sadan, INA
Colony.

12. | Sh.R.D. Sharma, 24623361 Estt. Accounts, Sh. J.P.S. Chawila, 24699129 dydircaohg2@dda.org.
Dy. C.A.O. [HQ-II] Budget & other Chief Accounts Officer, in
B-Blk., Vikas Sadan financial matters DDA, B-Block, 2" Floor,

Vikas Sadan, INA .

13. | Sh. D. Sarkar, 24623960 Sports Complexes | Sh. Sunil Sharma, 24619946 dirsports@dda.org.in
Director(Sports) & activities Commissioner(P) B-
B-BIk., 31 Floor, Block, G.Floor, Vikas
Vikas Sadan Sadan, INA Colony.

14. | Sh. V.K. Dutta, 24690431 System Wing Sh. Sunil Sharma, 24619946 dirsystem@dda.org.in
Director(System) B- (Computerisation) | Commissioner(System)
Block, 1st Floor, B-Block, G.Floor, Vikas
Vikas Sadan. Sadan, INA Colony.

15. | Sh. B.K. Gupta, 24626756 Legal Wing Sh. C.K. Chaturvedi, 24690841 dycla@dda.org.in
Dy. C.L.A, B-Blk. Chief Legal Advisor, B-
7th Floor, Vikas Block, 7th Floor, Vikas
Sadan. Sadan, INA Colony.

16. | Sh. S.C.Bhardwaj 26491227 SEZ Sh. Sajan CE, 26497420 Sehgsez@dda.org.in
SE (HQ) Khel Goan Khel Goan New Delhi- 26494686
New Delhi-110016 110016

17. | Sh.S.S.B.Ambwani | 26490704 SWz Sh. R.K.Sood ,CE (SWZ), | 26490704 sehgswz@dda.org.in
SE(HQ) Khel Goan DDA Khel Goan New
New Delhi-110016 Delhi-110016

18. | Sh. V.K.Gandotra 25055204 DWK Sh.Surenderjeet Singh, 25055204 sehgdwk@dda.org.in




SE(HQ) DWK, DDA,
Mangla Puri
New Delhi -

CE
DWK, DDA, Mangla Puri
New Delhi -

19. | Sh. B.S. Mathur 27945815 Rz Sh.K.B.Lal,CE 27941529 Sehgrohini@dda.org.in
,SE(HQ) Rohini, Rohini, DDA, Sector-3 27947161
DDA, Sector-3 New Delhi -110085
New Delhi -110085

20. | Sh.A.K.Nigah, 23370699 NZ Sh.N.L.Singh ,CE , North 23378646 Sehqgnz@dda.org.in
SE(HQ) North Zone, | 23370778 Zone, DDA, 19th floor
DDA, 19th floor Vikas Minar
Vikas Minar

21. | Sh.S.P. Kalra 23370428 EZ Sh.R.K.Govil, CE, East 23378225 Sehgez@dda.org.in
,SE(HQ) 23370697 Zone, DDA, 16t floor 23379056
East Zone, DDA, Vikas Minar, New
16th floor Vikas Delhi-110002
Minar, New Delhi -
110002

22. | Sh. N.K.Gupta, 26121724 Elect. Sh.H.B.Jha, CE (Elect.) | 26121724 Sehgvk@dda.org.in
SE(HQ) Vasant Vasant Kunj New Delhi
Kunj New Delhi

23. | Sh. J.M.Joshi, SE(D) | 23378077 Design Sh.R.C.Kinger ,CE , 23378646 sedesign@dda.org.in

(Design), DDA, 14th
floor Vikas Minar
New Delhi -110002

(Design), DDA, 14th floor
Vikas Minar New Delhi -
110002




24. | Sh. S.K.Aggrawal 23379668 Arch. Sh. V.D.Dewan 23379031 Addichiefarch@dda.or
QSSL‘S:QQSJQC“' Chief Arch., DDA, 8t a.n
Addl. Chief Arch., | 23378147 ﬂ,‘;%‘;"i‘,f. 'ETT&;OZ
DDA, 8t floor Vikas
Minar
New Delhi -110002
25. | Sh. R.N.Mehrotra, 23370660 Head Quarter-(i) Sh.S.C.Sharma,CE (HQ), | 246 99193 Pmflyover@dda.org.in
PM (Flyover) DDA, | 23378138-F DDA, Vikas Sadan /4024
17t floor Vikas New Delhi -110023 24694350
Minar
New Delhi -02
26. | Sh. Y.P.Singh, 23378078 Head Quarter-ii Sh.S.C.Sharma,CE (HQ), | 246 99193 Dirhortsouth@dda.orq.i
Dir(H)South DDA, Vikas Sadan /4024 n
DDA, 15t floor Vikas New Delhi -110023 24694350
Minar New Delhi -
110002
27. | Sh.Satya vir Singh, | 23370975 Head Quarter-iii Sh.S.C.Sharma,CE (HQ), | 24699193 Dirhortnorth@dda.orq.i
Dir.(H)North, DDA, DDA, Vikas Sadan /4024 n
15t floor Vikas New Delhi -110023 24694350
Minar New Delhi -
110002
28. | Smt. Savita 23370583 Head Quarter-iv Sh.S.C.Sharma,CE (HQ), | 246 99193 dirlandscape@dda.org
Bhandhatri Dir. (LS) DDA, Vikas Sadan /4024 JAn
DDA, 11t floor Vikas New Delhi -110023 24694350
Minar New Delhi -
110002
29. | Sh. SHEKHAR DEY, 25529413 Head Quarter-v Sh.S.C.Sharma,CE (HQ), | 246 99193 Dirmm@dda.org.in
Director (MM). 25529861 DDA, Vikas Sadan /4024
DDA, B2B Choti New Delhi -110023 24694350




Subji Mandi Janak

Puri New Delhi -
110058
30. | Sh. P.M. Parate, 23370932 Trans Yamuna Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 Dirtya@dda.org.in
Dir.(TYA) Vikas Area Commissioner-Planning
Minar, 3@ Floor. 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
31. | Sh.B.K. Jain, 23379961 River Yamuna Sh. A.K. Jain, 23378085 Dirrypdc@dda.org.in
Director(RYP/DC), Project(Zone-0O) Commissioner-Planning
12th Floor, Vikas Central Delhi Area | 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
Minar. (Zone-D) &
Development
Control, Master
Plan Section
32. | Sh. Kuldeep Raj, 23378518 Zonel & Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 Diruc@dda.org.in
Director(UC) 12th unauthorized Commissioner-Planning
Floor, Vikas Minar. colonies 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
33. | Sh.R.K. Jain, 23378167 Zones A, B,F & Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 Dirapl@dda.org.in
Director(AP-1), 4th G+ Research Unit | Commissioner-Planning
Floor, Vikas Minar 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
34. | Director(AP-II), 4th | 23370097 ZoneC,H& Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 Dirap2@dda.org.in
Floor, Vikas Minar Industries Commissioner-Planning
5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
35. | Sh. S.P. Bansal, 25036238 Dwarka Project & | Sh. A.K. Jain, 23378085 Dirdwk@dda.org.in
Director(DWK),DD ZoneK&L Commissioner-Planning
AMangla Puri. 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
36. | Sh. Anil Barai, 27940526 Rohini Project and | Sh. A.K. Jain, 23378085 Dirrohini@dda.org.in

Director(Rohini)
Deepali Chowk,

Zone M.

Commissioner-Planning
5t Floor, Vikas Minar,




Sec-3, Rohini,
Delhi-85.

37. | Sh. D.K. Saluja, Dir. | 23370326 Narela Project & Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 Dirnarela@dda.org.in
(Narela), 11th Floor, industries Commissioner-Planning
Vikas Minar. 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,

38. | Sh. S. Srivastava, 23379931 Traffic & Sh. A.K. Jain, 23378085 Dirtt@dda.org.in
Director(TT) 6th Transport Commissioner-Planning
Floor, Vikas Minar Planning 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,

39. | Sh.R.M. Lal, 24599279 Building Section Sh. AK. Jain, 23378085 dirbldg@dda.org.in
Director (Building), | 24644203 Commissioner-Planning
C-1, vikas Sadan, 5th Floor, Vikas Minar,
INA, N.Delhi.

40. [ Sh.P.V. 26125474 MPD-2021 Sh. A K. Jain, 23378085 dirmpd@dda.org.in
Mahashabdey, 26125473 Commissioner-Planning

Director(MPPR), D-
6, Vasant Kunj,
N.Delhi

5th Floor, Vikas Minar,




